Price List:
Boarding with Training: (for dogs who have already gone through a formal Program):
\$60 Per night 2+ sessions per day
Extra Sessions: \$10 per session
Boarding Only:
\$45 per night (for family dogs Only)
Play Sessions \$15 for 2 15-minute sessions.
Late Pick Ups after 3pm Mon-Friday
\$30
Previous Arranged After Hour/Pick Ups/Drop offs
\$50
Exit Clean Ups:
7+ Night Stay Complimentary Exit Bath
Shorter Stays:
\$30 for Brush/Bath/ Blow/Doggy Cologne
\$15 Brush/Blow/ Doggy Cologne
Medicines:
Supplements, pills, liquids, powder No Charge
Ear Drops, Eye Drops, paw washing, or labor-intensive applications;
\$5 per day up to 2 applications
Food:
Circle K9 food:
\$3.50 per day
Enticement Food:
\$3.50 per day if owner doesn't bring their own, once informed
Deposits:
Peak Season Only:
\$100 Non-Refundable Deposits for all Peak Season Stays

Early Pick Ups during Peak Season Stays:

Once the dog is dropped off, the original booking will be charged, even if picked up early.

Vet Visits:

\$50 Per Hour If your dog needs to be seen by a Vet, And the cost of Vet Services

New Board and Trains:

\$100 Deposit to schedule. Deposits are non-transferable to different dates.

In-Heat Females:

\$15 Per Night Sur Charge

Special Handling Fee:

Boarding with Training \$20 Per night

Board and Trains: \$20 Per night

Effective March 18, 2024